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Tekla pendant

https://exaktor.com/en/product/tekla-pendel/

e Visual comfort
e CRI90 as standard

e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden
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The narrow pendant luminaire Tekla has a very good glare control through a directed optics and an extra wide uplight, 145°. The luminaire is suitable as lighting for, for example,
school environments and has both direct (45%) and indirect (55%) light and a natural color rendering, CRI90.

Tekla has a well-thought-out design, which means that all parts are interchangeable. The luminaire is available in two colors as standard, structured white and structured black,
with 3000 or 4000K and comes with 3m 5-wire cable. Tekla is available with DALI and can be connected as DALI or impulse control/Switch Dim.

On request, it is possible to get the luminaire in another RAL color.

The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
7021067
7021068
7022938
7022939

Product name

TEKLA= L1200 930 DALI VIT
TEKLA= L1200 930 DALI SVART
TEKLA= L1200 940 DALI VIT
TEKLA=R L1200 940 DALI SVART

Max. system power (W)
43
43
43
43

Colour temperature (K)
3000
3000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1131x45x80
1131x45x80
1131x45x80
1131x45x80

Colour
White
Black
White
Black

IP-class
1P23
1P23
1P23
P23

Pendant length (mm)
200 -1000
200-1000




