- Visual comfort
- CRI90 as standard
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



The narrow pendant luminaire Tekla has a very good glare control through a directed optics and an extra wide uplight, 145°. The luminaire is suitable as lighting for, for example, school environments and has both direct (45%) and indirect (55%) light and a natural color rendering, CRI90.

Tekla has a well-thought-out design, which means that all parts are interchangeable. The luminaire is available in two colors as standard, structured white and structured black, with 3000 or 4000K and comes with 3m 5-wire cable. Tekla is available with DALI and can be connected as DALI or impulse control/Switch Dim.

On request, it is possible to get the luminaire in another RAL color.

The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.

Do you need support?



Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class	Pendant length (mm)
7021067	TEKLA¤ L1200 930 DALI VIT	43	3000	1131x45x80	White	IP23	200 - 1000
7021068	TEKLA¤ L1200 930 DALI SVART	43	3000	1131x45x80	Black	IP23	200 - 1000
7022938	TEKLA¤ L1200 940 DALI VIT	43	4000	1131x45x80	White	IP23	
7022939	TEKLA¤ L1200 940 DALI SVART	43	4000	1131x45x80	Black	IP23	

